
HIDROGEOLOGI KIMIAWI MATA AIR DI
LERENG SELATAN GUNUNG MERAPI

By Listiyani Retno Astuti

WORD COUNT 3391 TIME SUBMITTED 31-MAY-2021 02:22PM

PAPER ID 72864860



1

11

13





1

5



6

6









6



4



10

17



2

2

3

16



18





4

7

8

9

12

14

15

19



13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

HIDROGEOLOGI KIMIAWI MATA AIR DI LERENG SELATAN
GUNUNG MERAPI
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.dprd-diy.go.id
Internet

docobook.com
Internet

infostudikimia.blogspot.com
Internet

retii.sttnas.ac.id
Internet

www.scribd.com
Internet

pt.scribd.com
Internet

link.springer.com
Internet

zh.scribd.com
Internet

repository.unpar.ac.id
Internet

64 words — 2%

59 words — 2%

42 words — 1%

35 words — 1%

35 words — 1%

27 words — 1%

23 words — 1%

23 words — 1%

21 words — 1%



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF

VNUA
Publications

www.e3s-conferences.org
Internet

stta.name
Internet

repository.akprind.ac.id
Internet

docplayer.net
Internet

123dok.com
Internet

jlbg.geologi.esdm.go.id
Internet

eprints.ums.ac.id
Internet

dinarek.unsoed.ac.id
Internet

Pai, Henry, Sandra R. Villamizar, and Thomas C
Harmon. "High Resolution Synoptic Salinity
Mapping to Identify Groundwater-Surface Water Discharges in
Lowland Rivers", Environmental Science & Technology
Crossref

20 words — 1%

17 words — < 1%

16 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

7 words — < 1%

6 words — < 1%



EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON


